Why can’t we get more doctors in
New Mexico?

Here’s one reason:

=States that tax healthcare

. =States that don’t tax healthcare

Call/email/write your state legislator

URGENTLY to support SB295/HB344

and join 48 other states to eliminate
GRT on healthcare



Legislator

Senator George Munoz (Chair
of Senate Finance Committee)

Senator Peter Wirth (Senate
Majority Leader)

Senator Mimi Stewart (Senate
President Pro Tempore)

Representative Micaela
Cadena (Member, House

Taxation & Revenue Committee)

Representative Derrick Lente
(Chair of House Taxation &
Revenue Committee)

Representative Nathan Small
(Chair of House Appropriations
& Finance Committee)

Representative Javier
Martinez (Speaker of the

House)

Senator Joshua Sanchez
(Member, Senate Conservation
& Judiciary Committees)

Senator Bill Sharer (Senate
Minority Leader)

Representative Gail
Armstrong (House Minority

Leader)

Senator Carrie Hamblen (Chair
of Senate Conservation
Committee)

Email Address

george.munoz@nmlegis.gov

peter.wirth@nmlegis.gov

mimi.stewart@nmlegis.gov

micaela.cadena@nmlegis.gov

derrick.lente@nmlegis.gov

nathan.small@nmlegis.gov

javier.martinez@nmlegis.gov

joshua.sanchez@nmlegis.gov

bill@williamsharer.com

gail@gailfornewmexico.com

carrie.hamblen@nmlegis.gov



